
 
 

   
 

 

FEC Yearly Closure Calendar  

July 1, 2026–June 30, 2027 

 

DATE DAY CLOSURE 

July 6, 2026 Monday Closed for Independence Day 

July 7-10, 2026 Tuesday-Friday Closed for FEC Summer Break 

August 7, 2026 Friday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 

September 4, 2026 Friday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 

September 7, 2026 Monday Closed for Labor Day 

October 12-16, 2026 Monday-Friday Closed for YC Fall Break 

November 11, 2026 Wednesday Closed for Veteran’s Day 

November 25-27, 2026 Wednesday-
Friday 

Closed for YC Thanksgiving Break 

December 21, 2026-
January 1, 2027 

Monday-Friday Closed for YC Winter Break (2 
weeks) 

January 15, 2027 Friday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 

January 18, 2027 Monday Closed for Dr. Martin Luther King, 
Jr./Civil Rights Day 

February 15, 2027 Monday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 
(President’s Day) 

March 15-19, 2027 Monday-Friday Closed for YC Spring Break 

April 9, 2027 Friday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 

May 21, 2027 Friday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 

May 31, 2027 Monday Closed for Memorial Day 

June 17, 2027 Thursday Closed for Juneteenth 

June 25, 2027 Friday Closed for FEC Teacher In-Service 
 
Final 2/19/2026 


